
8,552 

8,885 

9,093 

11,920 

12,544 

13,094 

16,997 

32,179 

86,625 

112,658 

Paktya

Hilmand

Badghis

Kandahar

Kunduz

Kabul

Hirat

Baghlan
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Nangarhar
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HIRAT

JAWZJAN

KABUL

KANDAHAR

KAPISA

KHOST

KUNAR

KUNDUZ

LAGHMAN

LOGAR

MAIDAN WARDAK NANGARHAR
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NURISTAN

PAKTIKA

PAKTYA

PANJSHER

PARWAN

SAMANGAN

SAR-E-PUL

TAKHAR

URUZGAN

ZABUL

10%

90%

Requirement: USD 59.9 M

FUNDING

20 May 2020

203,036 

80,632 

60,944 

2,723 

869 

425 

Vulnerable people with
humanitarian needs

Undocumented returnees

Internally displaced

Non-displaced affected by
shock

Refugee returnees

Refugees

RESPONSE SNAPSHOT

348,629 
PEOPLE REACHED

186,406 

66,885 

87,436 

71,008 

5,538 

6,265 

Girls

Boys

Women

Men

Women 60+

Men 60+

AGE AND GENDER

80% of 
beneficiaries are 
women and girls, 
73% are children

POPULATION GROUPS SECTORS

January - April 2020

126,449 

33,057 

29,247 

183,362 

797 

General Protection

Child Protection

Gender-Based Violence

Mine Action

Housing, Land and Property

Protection IMU afgkaimu@unhcr.org

REPORTING PARTNERS

Individuals reached through specialized 
protection services including child 
protection, gender-based violence, 
housing, land and property, and mine 
action

reached vs 
target

20%

AABRAR, AADA, AAH, ATC, CAID, CARITAS-G, CRDSA, DAFA, 
DDG, DRC, HI, HN TPO, HRDA, HT, IMC, INTERSOS, IOM, IRC, 
MCPA, NRC, OXFAM, TDH, UNHCR, WASSA, WC-C, WC-UK, 
ZOA

TOP 10 
PROVINCES

REACHED PER 
DISTRICT

Received

Gap

1 - 1,000

1,000 - 2,500

2,500 - 5,000

5,000 - 10,000

> 10,000



GENERAL PROTECTION

CHILD PROTECTION

GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE

# of people who were provided with direct and referral assistance

2,809 7,061 72%

85%
# of people benefiting from Community-Based Protection initiatives

103,839 589,950 

84%

# of people reached through protection monitoring

18,972 98,153 

97%
# of targeted girls and boys benefiting from age- and gender-sensitive psychosocial support activities 

7,680 292,320 

89%

# of targeted girls and boys benefiting from age- and gender-sensitive case management services 

2,226 17,774 

96%

# of community members mobilized through community dialogues to prevent and respond to GBV

23,337 509,877 

97%

# of at-risk IDP, returnee and non-displaced conflict or natural disaster-affected GBV survivors receiving 
multisectoral assistance (psychosocial, legal, safety, health and dignity kits)

21,930 799,430 

MINE ACTION

81%

# of direct beneficiaries from the removal of known explosive hazards

30,459 133,557 

61%
# of vulnerable people receiving EORE

92,957 146,059 

HOUSING, LAND AND PROPERTY

99%

99%

# of individuals receiving information on HLP and LCD rights

657 74,343 

9,870 

693,789 

117,125 

300,000 

20,000 

533,214 

821,360 

164,016 

239,016 

75,000 

10,000 

# of individuals receiving counselling and/or legal assistance on HLP and LCD rights

140 9,860 

# of government, humanitarian and other partners receiving training and/or technical support on HLP

- 2,500 100%

RESPONSE SNAPSHOT

GAPTARGET

January - April 2020

Protection IMU afgkaimu@unhcr.org

KEY INDICATORS

75%59,946 179,070 239,016 
# of conflict-affected people benefitting from Explosive Ordnance Disposal and survey activities

20 May 2020

REACHED

28%

15%

16%

3%

11%

4%

3%

19%

39%

25%

1%

1%

0%


